重庆市大学生服务基层行动申请补贴人员公示表
	序号
	姓名
	身份证号码
	用工性质
	补贴时段
	补贴月数
	补贴金额（元）
	备注

	
	
	
	
	起始年月
	终止年月
	
	
	

	1
	李涵祺
	5002xxxxxxxxxx0018
	服务基层行动
	2024.7
	2024.7
	1
	2000
	

	2
	江超
	5002xxxxxxxxxx3277
	服务基层行动
	2024.7
	2024.7
	1
	2000
	

	3
	田明明
	5002xxxxxxxxxx8015
	服务基层行动
	2024.7
	2024.7
	1
	2000
	

	4
	唐雨婷
	5002xxxxxxxxxx0046
	服务基层行动
	2024.7
	2024.7
	1
	2000
	

	5
	赵耀
	5003xxxxxxxxxx9332
	服务基层行动
	2024.7
	2024.7
	1
	2000
	

	6
	王岚
	5002xxxxxxxxxx8745
	服务基层行动
	2024.7
	2024.7
	1
	2000
	

	7
	冉佳杰
	5002xxxxxxxxxx7611
	服务基层行动
	2024.7
	2024.7
	1
	2000
	

	8
	卢丁虹
	5002xxxxxxxxxx0026
	服务基层行动
	2024.7
	2024.7
	1
	2000
	

	9
	游华建
	5002xxxxxxxxxx3524
	服务基层行动
	2024.7
	2024.7
	1
	2000
	

	10
	张彦
	5002xxxxxxxxxx6556
	服务基层行动
	2024.7
	2024.7
	1
	2000
	

	11
	肖礼虎

	5002xxxxxxxxxx3514

	服务基层行动
	2024.7
	2024.7
	1
	2000
	

	12
	李涵祺
	5002xxxxxxxxxx0018
	服务基层行动
	2024.7
	2024.7
	1
	2000
	

	13
	江超
	5002xxxxxxxxxx3277
	服务基层行动
	2024.7
	2024.7
	1
	2000
	


